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Day Date Time (ET) Away Home Venue CDN Broadcast
Saturday 2024-11-30 2:00 PM Boston Fleet Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum CBC

Saturday 2024-11-30 5:00 PM Ottawa Charge Montréal Victoire Place Bell TSN/RDS

Sunday 2024-12-01 6:00 PM New York Sirens Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center TSN

Tuesday 2024-12-03 7:00 PM Toronto Sceptres Ottawa Charge TD Place Prime Video

Wednesday 2024-12-04 7:00 PM Minnesota Frost Boston Fleet Tsongas Center TSN

Wednesday 2024-12-04 7:00 PM New York Sirens Montréal Victoire Place Bell TSN/RDS

Friday 2024-12-06 7:00 PM Montréal Victoire Ottawa Charge Canadian Tire Centre TSN/RDS

Saturday 2024-12-07 2:00 PM Minnesota Frost Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum CBC

Sunday 2024-12-08 4:00 PM New York Sirens Boston Fleet Tsongas Center TSN

Monday 2024-12-09 INTERNATIONAL BREAK

Tuesday 2024-12-17 7:00 PM Ottawa Charge Boston Fleet Tsongas Center Prime Video

Wednesday 2024-12-18 7:00 PM Toronto Sceptres New York Sirens Prudential Center TSN

Thursday 2024-12-19 8:00 PM Ottawa Charge Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center TSN

Saturday 2024-12-21 2:00 PM Montréal Victoire Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum CBC/Radio-Canada

Sunday 2024-12-22 12:00 PM Minnesota Frost New York Sirens Prudential Center TSN

Friday 2024-12-27 7:00 PM Boston Fleet Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum TSN

Saturday 2024-12-28 2:00 PM Montréal Victoire Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center CBC/Radio-Canada

Sunday 2024-12-29 1:00 PM Ottawa Charge New York Sirens Prudential Center TSN

Monday 2024-12-30 7:00 PM Boston Fleet Montréal Victoire Place Bell TSN/RDS

Tuesday 2024-12-31 7:00 PM Ottawa Charge Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum Prime Video

Thursday 2025-01-02 7:30 PM Boston Fleet Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center TSN

Saturday 2025-01-04 2:00 PM New York Sirens Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center CBC 

Sunday 2025-01-05 TBA Montréal Victoire Boston Fleet TBA TSN/RDS

Tuesday 2025-01-07 7:00 PM Ottawa Charge New York Sirens Prudential Center Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-01-08 7:30 PM Boston Fleet Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center TSN

Wednesday 2025-01-08 TBA Montréal Victoire Toronto Sceptres TBA TSN/RDS

Saturday 2025-01-11 2:00 PM Boston Fleet Ottawa Charge TD Place CBC

Sunday 2025-01-12 12:00 PM Toronto Sceptres New York Sirens Prudential Center TSN

Sunday 2025-01-12 TBA Montréal Victoire Minnesota Frost TBA TSN/RDS

Tuesday 2025-01-14 7:00 PM Toronto Sceptres Ottawa Charge TD Place Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-01-15 7:00 PM Minnesota Frost New York Sirens Prudential Center TSN

Friday 2025-01-17 7:00 PM Minnesota Frost Montréal Victoire Place Bell TSN/RDS

Sunday 2025-01-19 1:00 PM Ottawa Charge Montréal Victoire Videotron Centre TSN/RDS

Tuesday 2025-01-21 7:00 PM Ottawa Charge Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-01-22 7:00 PM Toronto Sceptres Boston Fleet Tsongas Center TSN

Saturday 2025-01-25 TBA New York Sirens Toronto Sceptres TBA CBC

Sunday 2025-01-26 3:00 PM Boston Fleet Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center TSN

Monday 2025-01-27 7:00 PM New York Sirens Ottawa Charge TD Place TSN

Tuesday 2025-01-28 7:00 PM Toronto Sceptres Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-01-29 7:00 PM Ottawa Charge Montréal Victoire Place Bell TSN/RDS

Thursday 2025-01-30 7:00 PM Toronto Sceptres Montréal Victoire Place Bell TSN/RDS

Friday 2025-01-31 7:00 PM New York Sirens Boston Fleet Tsongas Center TSN

Saturday 2025-02-01 2:00 PM Ottawa Charge Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum CBC

Sunday 2025-02-02 1:00 PM Montréal Victoire New York Sirens Prudential Center TSN/RDS

Monday 2025-02-03 INTERNATIONAL BREAK
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Tuesday 2025-02-11 7:00 PM Minnesota Frost Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-02-12 7:00 PM Boston Fleet New York Sirens Prudential Center TSN

Thursday 2025-02-13 7:00 PM Minnesota Frost Ottawa Charge TD Place TSN

Friday 2025-02-14 7:00 PM Boston Fleet Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum TSN

Saturday 2025-02-15 2:00 PM New York Sirens Montréal Victoire Place Bell CBC/Radio-Canada

Sunday 2025-02-16 1:00 PM Minnesota Frost Boston Fleet Tsongas Center TSN

Sunday 2025-02-16 TBA Toronto Sceptres Ottawa Charge TBA TSN

Monday 2025-02-17 4:00 PM Boston Fleet New York Sirens Prudential Center TSN

Tuesday 2025-02-18 7:00 PM Minnesota Frost Montréal Victoire Place Bell Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-02-19 7:00 PM Toronto Sceptres New York Sirens Prudential Center TSN

Thursday 2025-02-20 7:00 PM Boston Fleet Ottawa Charge TD Place TSN

Saturday 2025-02-22 2:00 PM Montréal Victoire Ottawa Charge TD Place CBC/Radio-Canada

Sunday 2025-02-23 1:30 PM Toronto Sceptres Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center TSN

Sunday 2025-02-23 TBA Boston Fleet New York Sirens TBA TSN

Tuesday 2025-02-25 7:00 PM Toronto Sceptres Montréal Victoire Place Bell Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-02-26 7:00 PM New York Sirens Ottawa Charge TD Place TSN

Saturday 2025-03-01 TBA Boston Fleet Montréal Victoire TBA CBC/Radio-Canada

Tuesday 2025-03-04 7:00 PM Minnesota Frost Montréal Victoire Place Bell Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-03-05 7:00 PM New York Sirens Boston Fleet Tsongas Center TSN

Thursday 2025-03-06 7:00 PM Montréal Victoire Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum TSN/RDS

Friday 2025-03-07 TBA Ottawa Charge Minnesota Frost TBA TSN

Saturday 2025-03-08 TBA Montréal Victoire Boston Fleet TBA CBC/Radio-Canada

Sunday 2025-03-09 1:00 PM Minnesota Frost Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum TSN

Tuesday 2025-03-11 7:00 PM Minnesota Frost Ottawa Charge TD Place Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-03-12 7:00 PM Montréal Victoire New York Sirens Prudential Center TSN/RDS

Saturday 2025-03-15 2:00 PM Boston Fleet Ottawa Charge TD Place CBC 

Sunday 2025-03-16 TBA Minnesota Frost New York Sirens TBA TSN

Tuesday 2025-03-18 7:00 PM Montréal Victoire Boston Fleet Tsongas Center Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-03-19 7:00 PM New York Sirens Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum TSN

Saturday 2025-03-22 12:00 PM Ottawa Charge New York Sirens Prudential Center CBC Gem

Sunday 2025-03-23 12:00 PM Toronto Sceptres Montréal Victoire Place Bell TSN/RDS

Tuesday 2025-03-25 7:00 PM New York Sirens Ottawa Charge TD Place Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-03-26 TBA Toronto Sceptres Boston Fleet TBA TSN

Wednesday 2025-03-26 8:00 PM Montréal Victoire Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center TSN/RDS

Saturday 2025-03-29 TBA Ottawa Charge Boston Fleet TBA CBC Gem

Sunday 2025-03-30 1:00 PM Toronto Sceptres Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center TSN 

Tuesday 2025-04-01 7:00 PM New York Sirens Montréal Victoire Place Bell Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-04-02 7:00 PM Ottawa Charge Boston Fleet Tsongas Center TSN

Thursday 2025-04-03 Women's World Championship Break

Saturday 2025-04-26 TBA New York Sirens Minnesota Frost Xcel Energy Center TBA 

Saturday 2025-04-26 TBA Toronto Sceptres Boston Fleet Tsongas Center TBA

Saturday 2025-04-26 TBA Montréal Victoire Ottawa Charge TD Place TBA

Monday 2025-04-28 TBA Boston Fleet Montréal Victoire Place Bell TSN/RDS

Tuesday 2025-04-29 7:00 PM New York Sirens Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum Prime Video

Wednesday 2025-04-30 TBA Minnesota Frost Ottawa Charge TD Place TSN

Friday 2025-05-02 TBA Montréal Victoire New York Sirens Prudential Center TBA 
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Saturday 2025-05-03 TBA Minnesota Frost Boston Fleet Tsongas Center TBA

Saturday 2025-05-03 TBA Ottawa Charge Toronto Sceptres Coca-Cola Coliseum TBA


